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
Rules and Regulations for the specific auction lots to which they apply. Finally, additional conditions are included on the auction receipt given to the buyer 
at the time of checkout (“Terms of Sale”). All sales are subject to these Terms of Sale as well. These Rules and Regulations, Additional Terms, and Terms 
of Sale are intended to be compatible. To the extent that a conflict arises between any of these sources, they shall be interpreted in the following order of 
priority: Additional Terms, Terms of Sale, Rules and Regulations.  
 
These Rules and Regulations are subject to change and should be reviewed frequently.   

 

NOTE: Please review the terms at the top of each online catalog and the addendum pages in the sale 
books for sale-specific purchase terms. Failure to follow the specific rules posted for each sale 
could result in cancellation of sale and/or the assessment of liquidated damages as provided by 
these Rules and Regulations. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



Isabella

Lot # Lot Information Address Min. Bid
6700 Parcel ID: 02-017-10-004-00; Legal Description: THE WEST 165 FT OF THE EAST 12

ACRES OF THE N 1/2 OF THE N 1/2 OF THE NW 1/4 SEC 17 T14N R3W CHIPPEWA TWP
ISABELLA CO MI EXC THAT PART OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED TRACT A WHICH LIES
NORTH OF A LINE THAT IS 60 FT SOUTH OF AS MEASURED AT RIGHT ANGLES AND
PARALLEL TO THE SURVEY CENTERLINE OF STATE TRUNKLINE HIGHWAY M-20 THE LANDS
DESCRIBED ABOVE IN FEE CONTAIN 0.42 ACRES MORE OR LESS OF WHICH 0.35 ACRES
MORE OR LESS IS SUBJECT TO AN EXISTING RIGHT OF WAY EASEMENT TRACT A THE WEST
165 FT OF THE EAST 12 ACRES OF THE N 1/2 OF THE N 1/2 OF THE NW 1/4 SEC 17 Tl4N
R3W CHIPPEWA TWP THE SAID SURVEY CENTERLINE OF STATE TRUNKLINE HIGHWAY M-20
IS DESCRIBED AS COM AT THE NW COR OF SEC 17 T14N R3W CHIPPEWA TWP ISABELLA
CO MI TH S OlD 44M 16S W A DISTANCE OF 59.25 FT ALG THE WEST LINE OF SAID SEC 17
TO THE POB TH EASTERLY ALG THE ARC OF 321116.22 FT RADIUS CURVE TO THE RIGHT
425.20 FT (CHORD BEARING S 87D 54M 47S E CHORD DISTANCE 425.20 FT) TH S 87D 52M
30S E A DISTANCE OF 2214.64 FT TO A POINT OF ENDING ON THE NORTH/SOUTH 1/4 LINE
OF SAID SEC 17 WHICH IS S 02D 02M 38S W A DISTANCE OF 59.51 FT FROM THE N 1/4
COR OF SAID SEC 17. CHIPPEWA TWP. Comments: This is a single family home on Pickard
Rd. Updated description coming soon. 
Summer Tax Due: $369.48

7308 E PICKARD
RD MT
PLEASANT MI
48858

$5,905.65

6701 Parcel ID: 02-120-00-038-00; Legal Description: SANDERS SUBD LOT 38. T14N R3W.
CHIPPEWA TWP. Comments: Vacant grassy lot between two houses. 
Summer Tax Due: $77.48

LEONA DR MT
PLEASANT

$1,914.61

6702 Parcel ID: 07-023-10-004-00; Legal Description: COM 165 FT W OF SE COR OF SW 1/4
OF NW 1/4 TH W 247.50 FT TH N 264 FT TH E 247.50 FT TH S 264 FT TO POB SEC 23 T13N
R5W FREMONT TWP. Comments: Vacant swamp land located next to trailer home.
Additional Disclosures: 10 (see key for full text) 
Summer Tax Due: $21.69

W EVART RD
SHEPHERD MI
48883

$1,167.20

6703 Parcel ID: 08-008-20-001-05; Legal Description: N 1/2 OF S 1/2 OF NE 1/4 OF NE 1/4
EXC THE S 165 FT OF THE E 264 FT APX 9 ACRES SECTION 8 T16N R5W. GILMORE TWP.
Comments: 9 wooded Acres with a trailer. We did not get a close inspection of this one
during our visits. Please note: Isabella County has recorded an easement on this property
that gives legal access to the existing driveway leading to the neighbor's property. This will
be noted on the deed to this parcel. 
Summer Tax Due: $297.05

10861 N
GILMORE RD

$5,089.11

6704 Parcel ID: 08-080-00-035-00; Legal Description: LOT NO 35 & 36 LIGHTHOUSE COVE
NO 1 LITTLEFIELD LAKE. GILMORE TWP. Comments: Wooded lot in nice subdivision.
Private dirt roads. 
Summer Tax Due: $87.57

WHITE CEDAR
DR LAKE MI
48632

$1,938.12

6705 Parcel ID: 09-002-40-004-02; Legal Description: A PARCEL OF LAND BEING A PART OF
SW 1/4 OF SE 1/4 SECTION 2 T15N R4W ISABELLA TOWNSHIP ISABELLA COUNTY MI
DESCRIBED AS COM AT THE S 1/4 COR OF SAID SEC 2 TH N 88D 56M 44S E 1114.53 FT
ALG THE S LINE OF SAID SEC 2 TH N OOD 12M 03S W 687.10 FT PARALLEL WITH THE E 1/8
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